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Accenture Plc engages in the provision of management consulting, technology, and outsourcing services. It operates through the
following geographical segments: North America, Europe and Growth Markets. The company was founded in 1989 and is

headquartered in Dublin, Ireland.

Financial figures, Fiscal year: from 01.09. to 31.08.

Financial figures

Current assets

Common stock capital
Fixed assets

Equity capital of a company
Cash and cash equivalents
Accrued liabilities

Other assets

Current liabilities
Prepayments and accrued income
Non-current liabilities
Different income

Other liabilities

Total assets

Balance notes

Accounting standard
Employees

Equity ratio
Debt-equity ratio

Others

Tax Expense Rate

Company report: ACCENTURE PLC

2021

Assets Liabilities and equity

19,666,511,000
72,000

23,509,332,000
20,097,114,000

8,168,174,000

2,016,021,000

15,708,867,000

7,369,862,000

2,359,815,000

43,175,843,000 43,175,843,000

2020

Assets Liabilities and equity

17,749,756,000
72,000

19,328,837,000
17,499,173,000

8,415,330,000

1,859,444,000

12,662,590,000

6,916,830,000

2,156,047,000

37,078,593,000 37,078,593,000

2021
US-GAAP
624,000
47.86%
108.93%

2021
22.81%

2019

Assets Liabilities and equity

15,450,601,000

14,339,279,000

6,126,853,000

29,789,880,000

2020
US-GAAP
506,000
48.54%
106.02%

2020
23.46%

72,000
14,827,691,000
1,765,914,000
11,061,896,000
3,900,293,000

1,984,900,000
29,789,880,000

2019
US-GAAP
492,000
51.18%
95.39%

2019
22.48%
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ISIN: IEO0B4BNMY34 WKN: G1151C101 Asset Class: Stock

Income statement

Turnover

Net income

EBIT

Operating income before taxes

Cash Flow

Net interest income

Research and development expenses

Income taxes

Result from investments in subsidaries, associates and other
Revenues per employee

Board of Directors

Venkata Renduchintala Member of Supervisory Board
Arun Sarin Member of Supervisory Board
Beth Mooney Member of Supervisory Board
G. Christian Gérard Pélisson Member of Supervisory Board
Jaime Ardila Gémez Member of Supervisory Board
Kui Tang Member of Supervisory Board
Nancy McKinstry Member of Supervisory Board
Paula Price Member of Supervisory Board
Tracey Travis Member of Supervisory Board
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2021 2020
50,533,389,000 44,327,039,000
5,906,809,000 5,107,839,000
6,880,029,191 5,953,085,729
7,761,116,000 6,774,331,000
8,975,148,000 8,215,152,000
-26,127,000 36,260,000
1,118,320,000 870,611,000
1,770,571,000 1,589,018,000
71,548 77,397

Members of Management Board

Julie Sweet Chairman of Managing Board
KC McClure Member of Executive Committee

2019
43,215,013,000
4,779,112,000
5,466,437,142
6,251,797,000
6,626,953,000
64,545,000
799,734,000
1,405,556,000
0

77,603
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