ACCENTURE PLC

ISIN: IE00B4BNMY34 WKN: **G1151C101** Asset Class: Stock



Company Profile

Accenture Plc engages in the provision of management consulting, technology, and outsourcing services. It operates through the following geographical segments: North America, Europe and Growth Markets. The company was founded in 1989 and is headquartered in Dublin, Ireland.

Financial figures, Fiscal year: from 01.09. to 31.08.

E-mail: -

	20	21	20:	20	20	19
Financial figures	Assets	Liabilities and equity	Assets	Liabilities and equity	Assets	Liabilities and equity
Current assets	19,666,511,000		17,749,756,000		15,450,601,000	
Common stock capital		72,000		72,000		72,000
Fixed assets	23,509,332,000		19,328,837,000		14,339,279,000	
Equity capital of a company		20,097,114,000		17,499,173,000		14,827,691,000
Cash and cash equivalents	8,168,174,000		8,415,330,000		6,126,853,000	
Accrued liabilities		2,016,021,000		1,859,444,000		1,765,914,000
Other assets	-		-		-	
Current liabilities		15,708,867,000		12,662,590,000		11,061,896,000
Prepayments and accrued income	-		-		-	
Non-current liabilities		7,369,862,000		6,916,830,000		3,900,293,000
Different income		-		-		-
Other liabilities		2,359,815,000		2,156,047,000		1,984,900,000
Total assets	43,175,843,000	43,175,843,000	37,078,593,000	37,078,593,000	29,789,880,000	29,789,880,000

Balance notes

	2021	2020	2019
Accounting standard	US-GAAP	US-GAAP	US-GAAP
Employees	624,000	506,000	492,000
Equity ratio	47.86%	48.54%	51.18%
Debt-equity ratio	108.93%	106.02%	95.39%

Others

	2021	2020	2019
Tax Expense Rate	22.81%	23.46%	22.48%

ACCENTURE PLC

ISIN: IE00B4BNMY34 WKN: G1151C101 Asset Class: Stock

Income statement			
	2021	2020	2019
Turnover	50,533,389,000	44,327,039,000	43,215,013,000
Net income	5,906,809,000	5,107,839,000	4,779,112,000
EBIT	6,880,029,191	5,953,085,729	5,466,437,142
Operating income before taxes	7,761,116,000	6,774,331,000	6,251,797,000
Cash Flow	8,975,148,000	8,215,152,000	6,626,953,000
Net interest income	-26,127,000	36,260,000	64,545,000
Research and development expenses	1,118,320,000	870,611,000	799,734,000
Income taxes	1,770,571,000	1,589,018,000	1,405,556,000
Result from investments in subsidaries, associates and other	-	-	0
Revenues per employee	71,548	77,397	77,603

Board of Directors	
Venkata Renduchintala	Member of Supervisory Board
Arun Sarin	Member of Supervisory Board
Beth Mooney	Member of Supervisory Board
G. Christian Gérard Pélisson	Member of Supervisory Board
Jaime Ardila Gómez	Member of Supervisory Board
Kui Tang	Member of Supervisory Board
Nancy McKinstry	Member of Supervisory Board
Paula Price	Member of Supervisory Board
Tracey Travis	Member of Supervisory Board

Members of Management Board			
Julie Sweet	Chairman of Managing Board		
KC McClure	Member of Executive Committee		